XIX medunarodni plivacki miting
"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2022"

02-03.04.2022., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

t & A dk ok ok

Disciplina 7 Muski/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
02.04.2022 - 12:11 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanicni BiH Otvoreno/Open 52.93 Mihajlo Ceprkalo 22ABL Gyor (HUN) 19.12.2019
Nezvanicni BiH BCDE:-18 54.74  Mihajlo Ceprkalo BIH Sofia (BUL) 06.05.2017
Nezvanicni BiH - 16 55.94 Jovan Leki¢ BIH Maribor (SLO) 14.12.2019
Nezvanicni BiH - 14 1:00.69 Marko Kovaci¢ 22ABL Maribor (SLO) 12.12.2015
Nezvanicni BiH E:-12 1:09.11 Jovan Leki¢ 22ABL Sarajevo (BiH) 18.10.2015

FINA A Standard Entry Times : 51.96 / FINA B Standard Entry Times : 53.78

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

Otvoreno/Open

=

MiloS Milenkovi¢
Kenan Draci¢
Boris Blazevié¢
Nejc Bezjak
Jaka Gal Bezjak
Timotej BelSak
Omar Njemcevic¢
Nik Vrtari¢
Adnan Zmiro
AnzZe Gustin
Nedim Zujo
Matic ZaloZnik
Daniel Adrovié
Josko Rozi¢
Andrija Janji¢
Leon Rejc
Jure Trubarac
Dan Memi¢
Mak Cviko

20. Jan Kovac

21. Ivan Drlja
DSQ Jahja Mulaosmanovic¢
2 - Pogre3an okret

DSQ Ahmed Coli¢
3 - Pogresan stil plivanja
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B: 1718 godina/ 17 and 18 years

1. Milo$ Milenkovié
Nejc Bezjak
Timotej BelSak
Nik Vrtaric¢

pODN

G/Y  Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

17 Budva, BU
16 Zmaj-A., TU
16 Borac, BL
17 Branik, MA
15 Branik, MA
17 Branik, MA
16 Bosna, SA
18 Branik, MA
16  Velez, MO
16  Velenje, VE
16  Velez, MO
15 Velenje, VE
13 Jadran, HN

11 Orka, MO
12 Borac, BL
13 Aqua, SA
11 Orka, MO

11  Sport Time, SA
9 Novi Grad, SA
11 Orka, MO

12 Orka, MO

12 Aquafit, SA

9 Novi Grad, SA

17 Budva, BU
17 Branik, MA
17 Branik, MA
18  Branik, MA

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

5675 663 B Q
1:0045 549 C Q
1:01.29 52 C Q
1:0259 494 B Q
1:03.76 467 C Q
1:04.09 460 B Q
1:0425 457 C Q
1:0481 445 B Q
1:06.97 403 C R
1:07.76 389 C R
1:1044 347 C
1:11.51 331 C
1:1453 292 D
1:27.66 180 E
1:29.22 170 E
1:33.84 146 D
1:4911 93 E
1:5274 84 E
1:52.87 84 E
1:5546 78 E
1:56.60 76 E

E
E

5675 663 B Q
1:0259 494 B Q
1:0409 460 B Q
1:0481 445 B Q

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Baw cajT o nnuBamy: http://plivanje.info
KpaTkun nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72081

NEUFELD BRADIC

Studio for architecture, urbanism and energy efficiency

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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XIX medunarodni plivacki miting
"SARAJEVU S LJUBAVLJU 2022"
02-03.04.2022., Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina

t & A dk ok ok

Disciplina 7, Muski/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalif./Qualify

C:15i 16 godina/ 15 and 16 years

Kenan Draci¢
Boris Blazevié¢
Jaka Gal Bezjak
Omar Njemcevic
Adnan Zmiro
AnzZe Gustin
Nedim Zujo
Matic ZaloZnik
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D: 13i 14 godina / 13 and 14 years

1. Daniel Adrovié
2. Leon Rejc

E: 12 godina i mladi / 12 years and younger

1. Josko Rozi¢

Andrija Janji¢

Jure Trubarac

Dan Memi¢

Mak Cviko

Jan Kovac

Ivan Drlja

DSQ Jahja Mulaosmanovié
2 - PogreSan okret

DSQ Ahmed Coli¢
3 - Pogresan stil plivanja
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16 Zmaj-A., TU
16 Borac, BL
15 Branik, MA
16 Bosna, SA
16  Velez, MO
16  Velenje, VE
16  Velez, MO
15 Velenje, VE

13 Jadran, HN

13 Aqua, SA
11 Orka, MO
12 Borac, BL
11 Orka, MO

11 Sport Time, SA
9 Novi Grad, SA
11  Orka, MO

12  Orka, MO

12 Aquafit, SA

9 Novi Grad, SA

1:0045 549 C Q
1:0129 526 C Q
1:0376 467 C Q
1:0425 457 C Q
1:06.97 403 C R
1:07.76 389 C R
1:1044 347 C
1:1151 331 C
1:1453 292 D
1:3384 146 D
1:27.66 180 E
1:2922 170 E
1:4911 93 E
15274 84 E
1:5287 84 E
1:5546 78 E
1:56.60 76 E

E

E

Ten.: +381 63 549 357

Baw cajT o nnuBamy: http://plivanje.info
KpaTkun nuHk: plivanje.info/sarajevu

e-MowTa: milomir@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72081

NEUFELD

BRADIC

Studio for architecture, urbanism and energy efficiency

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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